
Barware
Copper Bar Caddy 9.7 x 4.5" (24.6 x 11cm)
F93050-000000-B01001

This Bar caddy is an eye-catching and effective way to keep bar surfaces clear
of clutter, finished in a highly polished Copper.

High quality Stainless Steel, with Copper finish
 - 6 compartments to hold a wide range of bar paraphernalia.
 - Compact and tidy, ideal for professional bars.

Category Barware > Bar Equipment

Range Bar Accessories

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 250 x 147 x 110 mm

Colour Copper

Launched 2019

Outer Barcode 5060020515729

Pack Size Box of 1

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

110

250

147

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0047

0.1671

1.01

1.2

118

257

156

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

232

232

29

8
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