Barware





Copper Bar Caddy 9.7 x 4.5" (24.6 x 11cm)

F93050-000000-B01001

This Bar caddy is an eye-catching and effective way to keep bar surfaces clear of clutter, finished in a highly polished Copper.

High quality Stainless Steel, with Copper finish

- 6 compartments to hold a wide range of bar paraphernalia.
- Compact and tidy, ideal for professional bars.

Category	Barware > Bar Equipment
Range	Bar Accessories
Brand	Utopia
Material	Stainless Steel > Plated
Dimensions	250 x 147 x 110 mm
Colour	Copper
Launched	2019
Outer Barcode	5060020515729
Pack Size	Box of 1
Commodity Code	7418101000
Country Of Origin	India

ITEM	
Height (mm)	110
Diameter (mm)	250
Length (mm)	147
Capacity (oz)	
Capacity (cl)	

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0047
Size (ft3)	0.1671
Net Weight (kg)	1.01
Gross Weight (kg)	1.2
Height (mm)	118
Length (mm)	257
Width (mm)	156

PALLET	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	232
Quantity (Cases)	232
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	29
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	

